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Name of Product Code No. Type of Flushing Weight (kg) Option for Bidet Mixer

Seat Cover

Material Function
mechanism

Unit: mm

SANTA 71

Santa Water Closet 71

71
138972 48.7

PP

Wash Down

HET

255

245

717
355

185

45
0

79
4

95

250

560

79
4

407


